LA SURVEYS

PHONE NO. : 9416433593

May. 08 2000 03:47PM P2

ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

O.M.B. No. 3067-0077 Expires July 31, 1999 10-10713

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM

ATTENTION: Use of this certificate does not provide a walver of the flood insurance purchase requirement. This form is used only to provide elevation information necessary to ensure compliance with applicable community floodplain management ordinances, to determine the proper insurance premium rate, and/or to support a request for a Letter of Map Amendment or Revision (LOMA or LOMA). You are not required to respond to this collection of information unless a valid OMB control number is displayed in the upper right corner of this form. Instructions for completing this form can be found on the following pages.

The state of the s				7	
SECTION A PR	FOR INSURANCE COMPANY USE				
uilding owner's name BERALD E. DELGROSSO AND WI	POCICY NUMBER				
TREET ADDRESS (Including Apt., Unit, Suite and/or Bidg.	COMPANY NAIC NUMBER				
THER DESCRIPTION (Lot and Block Numbers, etc.) OT 2 BLOCK 55 MARCO BEACH	יידאוז ז				
ITY ,			STATE FLOR	•	CODE
ARCO ISLAND	LOOD INSURA	NCE RATE MAP (FIRM)	INFORMATIO	١ .	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 	• • •	
ovide the following from the proper FIRM (Sec	6, BASE FLOOD ELEVATION (in AO Zones, use depth)				
1. COMMUNITY NUMBER Q. PANEL NUMBER	s, suffix	4. DATE OF FIRM INDEX	5. FIRM ZONE	(in AO Zones,	10 °
120067 0804	D	02-16-95	: AE	<u>-</u>	
Indicate the elevation detum system used on For Zones A or V, where no BFE is provided the community's BFE: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	All flish i ti mill an			for this building sit	e, Indicate
		NG ELEVATION INFOR			·.
Using the Elevation Certificate Instructions, in describes the subject building's reference leval. FIRM Zones A1.A30, AE, AH, and A (with of :: 1.10.1.2 lest NGVD (or other FID). FIRM Zones V1.V30, VE, and V (with BFE the selected diagram, is at an elevation of the below (check one) the highest grade as diagram (check one) the highest grade adjacent to the build level) elevated in accordance with the confinitionate the elevation datum system used in under Comments on Page 2). (NOTE: If the sequation under Comments on Page 2.) Elevation reference mark used appears on File The reference level elevation is based on: 2 (NOTE: Use of construction drawings is only	BFE). The top RM datum-see The bottom ad as the retere diacent to the become level froiding. It no flood munity's floodp determining the elevation datu vent the elevation IFIM: Yes actual constr	of the reference level floor Section B, Item 7). If the lowest horizontal signs of the selected diagram is depth number is available to the detum system of the detum system	ructural member and datum-see and disgram is the building are revations; A No elevations is diffused on the FIRM on Page 4) drawings	above or belong's lowest floor than that used Mand show the co	an elevation level from (check elerence en (describe ed on enversion which
(NOTE: Use of construction drawings is only case this certificate will only be valid for the b will be required once construction is complete	uilding during ti a.)	ne course of construction	A post-constru	oction Elevation Ce D (or other FIRM o	
The elevation of the lowest grade immediate Section B, Item 7).	y aujacent to u				
	SECTION D C	OMMUNITY INFORMAT	ON .	,	
If the community official responsible for verificial responsible for verificial responsible for verification of the "lowest floor" as defined in the confloor" as defined by the ordinance is:	: feet	NGVD (or other FIRM de	reference leve nce, the elevation turn-see Section	Indicated in Section of the building's in B. Item 7).	on C, Item 1 "lowest
. Ure of the start of construction of Jacatam	5 ALL PREVIOUS		c==	reverse side for c	

FEMA Form 81-31, MAR 97



50 Bald Eagle Drived Marco Island, FL 34145 Phone: (239) 389-5059 Fax: (239) 393-0266

Permit History

Permit NO. **DEMO-15-4195**

Permit Type: BS-Demolition Work Classification: Interior Demolition Permit Status: Application Review

Issue Date: Not Issued

Expires: N/A

Project Information					Owner Informati	on		
Parcel No: 56794680007		Legal Description: MAR	CO BCH UNIT 2 BLK 55		GERARD E=& WIN	NIFRED DELGROSSO		
206 Dan River Ct56794680007		LOT 2			206 Dan River Ct			
Marco Island, FL 34145	- 11				Marco Island, FL 3	4145		
Proposed Construction / Details					Valuation:	\$1,900.00		
NT DEMO FOR REMODEL SF-15-4194					Total Sq Feet:	0.00		
Land Parcel Information					,			
Zone Cd: RSF-3		DEP	BFE:	# of BE	DRM:	Bldg Hgt:		
Funct Use:		Approval:	FFE:	# of BAT	HRM:	Bldg Width:		
COA:		Health Dept:	FEMA:	Roof	Type:	Bldg Dpth:		
Const Type:		Variance:	Floors:	Gross		TAZ:		
Occup Type:		Public	Bldg Ftprt:	A/C S	q. Ft.:			
Permit Notes								
-								
Permit Conditions								
Contractor(s)			Туре		Cell Phone	Bus. Phone		
G W FISHELL PAINTING INC			General Contractor		239-825-8336	239-642-9777		
			John John John John John John John John			200 042 0111		
Fee Name	Fee Amt	Fee Name	Fee Amt	Fee Name		Fee Ami		
BPCS - Building Permit Certification Surcharge	\$2.00	BPS - Building Permit Surchage	\$2.00	D - Demol	ition - Interior	\$70.00		
EDC - Electronic Data Conversion	\$5.00	PR - Plan Review Fee	\$17.50					
			Amount Paid: \$0.00					
Inspections								
706 - Demolition Final								
Permit Approvals								
Review Department		Status			Reviewer			